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Jon Sandvik
Cell:  206.617.7682
JonS@SASECompany.com

Jay Reardon
Cell: 253.737.0487
JayR@SASECompany.com

Daryl Meidinger
Cell: 423.277.7866
DarylM@SASECompany.com

Mike Duke
Cell: 214.707.6046
MikeD@SASECompany.com

Chase Abrahamson
Cell: 423.277.6820
ChaseA@SASECompany.com

Daniel Lane
Cell: 423.277.6701
DanielL@SASECompany.com

Jason Kubik
Cell:  423.277.3650
JasonK@SASECompany.com 

Peter Ericson (Eastern Canada)
Cell: 206.660.0201
PeterE@SASECompany.com
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Wes Rhinehart
Cell: 407.808.3429
WesleyR@SASECompany.com  

FLT-011 9

9

Mickey Roberson
Cell: 865.770.0552
MickeyR@SASECompany.com  
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MEX-040
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CANADA

MWT-031 7 Dustin McMasters
Cell: 724.487.2637
DustinM@SASECompany.com

14

11MST-018
Adam Hicks
Cell: 865.202.0274
AdamH@SASECompany.com  

14ECT-029

Steve Lackey
Cell: +52.1.664.405.4371
SteveL@SASECompany.com  

12MEXICO

13 Dustin Thomas
Cell: 865.776.0854
DustinT@SASECompany.com  

Direct:  865.745.4127 (Austin)
AustinR@SASECompany.com

Direct:  865.745.4103 (Matt)
MattM@SASECompany.com 

Direct:  865.745.4120 (Jonathan)
JonathanD@SASECompany.com

NET-015

Direct:  865.745.4119 (Mike) 
Key Accounts
MikeB@SASECompany.com 

Customer Service & Support
 

16MWT-033

15 Michael Turek (Western Canada)
Cell: 253.561.2390
MichaelT@SASECompany.com  

CAN-045

EASTERN15CANADA
WESTERN


